
Dospělí celkově
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas ABP ABP/A

1 76 Ivana Sekyrová 1971 AK Sokolov Z 19-34 37,34 40

2 55 Iva Ducháčková 1972 AC Start K.Vary Z 19-34 41,30 39

3 58 Iveta Vyšínová 1961 K. Vary Z nad 35 45,52 38

4 87 Emily Casto 1983 U.S.A. Z 19-34 45,56 37

5 5č Milada Štecherová 1979 LK Jasan Aš Z 19-34 46,09 36 40

6 15 Jana Matyášová 1986 LK Jasan Aš Z 15-18 46,10 35 39

7 13 Klára Kmochová 1988 LK Jasan Aš Z 15-18 47,06 34 38

8 12 Klára Motyčková 1980 LK Jasan Aš Z 19-34 47,10 33 37

9 31 Eva Hejtmánková 1963 LK Abertamy Z nad 35 47,12 32

10 92 Dagmar Hůrková 1973 UltraSport Sokolov Z 19-34 48,44 31

11 46 Radka Havlíčková 1971 ACES Karlovy Vary Z 19-34 49,23 30

12 89 Michaela Vejvodová 1984 LK Jasan Aš Z 19-34 50,21 29 36

13 6č Dana Rychlíková 1970 LK Jasan Aš Z 19-34 50,38 28 35

14 56 Lenka Krejsová 1967 K. Vary Z nad 35 56,54 27

15 34 Jana Tomčalová 1962 LK Jasan Aš Z nad 35 57,05 26 34

16 36 Kateřina Židův 1980 REXAM Aš Z 19-34 58,40 25 33

17 26 Klára Ondráčková 1987 TJ Jiskra Aš Z 15-18 61,13 24 32

18 51 Jaroslava Fulínová 1962 Aš Z nad 35 70,25 23 31

19 7 Ivana Matyášová 1988 LK Jasan Aš Z 15-18 73,41 22 30
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 49 Pavel Vavruška 1969 Karlovy Vary M 19-39 33,43 40

2 78 Jan Sokol 1983 AK Sokolov M 19-39 33,45 39

3 100 Milan Holický 1965 Pardubice M 19-39 33,51 38

4 68 Karel Hellmich 1958 Maraton K.Vary M 40-49 34,02 37

5 38 Karel Pilař 1978 KČT OB Aš M 19-39 34,23 36 40

6 35 Martin Benka 1977 Union Cheb M 19-39 34,49 35

7 54 Slávek Švejdar 1971 Prima K. Vary M 19-39 35,15 34

8 37 Karel Pilař 1955 KČT OB Aš M 40-49 35,39 33 39

9 98 Roman Jablonovský 1967 Union Cheb M 19-39 36,08 32

10 67 Miroslav Novák 1954 AC Start K.Vary M nad 50 36,18 31

11 88 Trenton Casto 1982 U.S.A. M 19-39 36,22 30

12 17 Jiří Flaška 1984 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 36,32 29 38

13 12č Jindřich Kovář 1968 KČT OB Aš M 19-39 36,35 28 37

14 18 Jiří Flaška 1962 LK Jasan Aš M 40-49 36,46 27 36

15 4 Jiří Bulant 1977 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 36,54 26 35

16 4č Martin Štecher 1976 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 36,58 25 34

17 71 Petr Florián 1987 Maraton K.Vary M 15-18 37,01 24

18 70 Ivo Hanousek 1986 Maraton K.Vary M 15-18 37,02 23

19 79 Tomáš Zelený 1986 AK Sokolov M 15-18 37,18 22

20 84 Jaroslav Nový 1976 AK Sokolov M 19-39 37,30 21



21 2č Pavel Krieger 1959 Nové Sedlo M 40-49 37,32 20

22 10č Jan Klíma 1982 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 37,48 19 33

23 97 Jiří Gregor 1963 Union Cheb M 40-49 37,56 18

24 73 Radek Votava 1975 Union Cheb M 19-39 38,11 17

25 62 Matyáš Lagarde 1988 Union Cheb M 15-18 38,24 16

26 96 Zdeněk Mašek 1960 Union Cheb M 40-49 38,26 15

27 23 Jiří Loucký 1989 Union Cheb M 15-18 38,27 14

28 64 Zdeněk Procházka 1967 ACES Karlovy Vary M 19-39 38,42 13

29 95 Petr Tirala 1966 Union Cheb M 19-39 38,43 12

30 14 Jan Nosál 1981 ŠAK Chodov M 19-39 38,46 11

31 99 Petr Svoboda 1986 TJ Jiskra Aš M 15-18 38,49 10 32

32 22 Petr de Wolf 1987 Union Cheb M 15-18 39,02 9

33 93 Jiří Hůrka 1973 UltraSport Sok. M 19-39 39,05 8

34 20 Pavel Zinner 1978 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 39,15 7 31

35 8 Dalibor Máj 1988 LK Jasan Aš M 15-18 39,19 6 30

36 30 Otto Hejtmánek 1988 LK Abertamy M 15-18 39,29 5

37 40 Petr Korelus 1965 GHOST Cheb M 19-39 39,36 4

38 65 Vojtěch Stančík 1988 Jiskra Aš M 15-18 39,38 3 29

39 83 Radek Oračko 1977 AK Sokolov M 19-39 39,40 2

40 81 Vladislav Naporowski 1983 AK Sokolov M 19-39 39,56 1

41 53 Bohdan Hofreiter 1968 ACES Karlovy Vary M 19-39 40,05

42 16 Manfred Krassa 1944 ŠAK Chodov M nad 50 40,11

43 15č Tomáš Veselý 1965 Cheb M 19-39 40,14

44 48 Daniel Kaválek 1972 ACES K. Vary M 19-39 40,23

45 94 Petr Szász 1954 UltraSport Sok. M nad 50 40,56

46 1 Pavel Dlouhý 1988 LK Jasan Aš M 15-18 41,12 28

47 85 Jiří Benda 1971 Eska Cheb M 19-39 41,38

48 24 Miroslav Glázer 1988 Cheb M 15-18 41,46

49 11 Miloslav Zítka 1963 ŠAK Chodov M 40-49 41,48

50 57 Jiří Vyšín 1959 K. Vary M 40-49 41,57

51 59 Karel Kolman 1984 Hulho Aš M 19-39 42,03 27

52 45 Jaroslav Radovnický 1964 LK Jasan Aš M 40-49 42,09 26

53 3 Daniel Had 1969 Ašští bajkeři M 19-39 42,15 25

54 60 Petr Cimprich 1970 Alpin club Aš M 19-39 42,23 24

55 90 Daniel Putz 1971 Kola Putz Aš M 19-39 42,41 23

56 69 Oldřich Dvořák 1952 M nad 50 43,15

57 2 Miroslav Janoušek 1965 Union Cheb M 19-39 43,33

58 74 Josef Kohout 1949 Cheb M nad 50 43,37

59 47 Michal Havlíček 1971 ACES Karlovy Vary M 19-39 43,39

60 16č Ladislav Hudec 1958 REXAM Aš M 40-49 43,41 22

61 9 Petr Vojkůvka 1959 LK Jasan Aš M 40-49 43,46 21



62 61 Martin Lagarde 1960 Union Cheb M 40-49 44,05

63 63 Milan Procházka 1964 ACES Karlovy Vary M 40-49 44,16

64 33 Milan Roubíček 1955 LK Abertamy M 40-49 44,55

65 41 Václav Sinkule 1969 GHOST Cheb M 19-39 44,57

66 72 Petr Lomnický 1959 Aš M 40-49 44,58 20

67 3č Libor Matoušek 1979 Cheb M 19-39 45,03

68 42 Tomáš Cetkovský 1977 Cheb M 19-39 45,11

69 66 Karel Benda 1945 Eska Cheb M nad 50 45,41

70 10 Štěpán Sauer 1977 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 45,49 19

71 82 Jan Bezděk 1965 Cheb M 19-39 46,51

72 80 Jan Adamec 1980 AK Sokolov M 19-39 47,08

73 77 Milan Kalousek 1962 AK Sokolov M 40-49 47,09

74 50 Zdeněk Pavlík 1953 M nad 50 47,11

75 25 Jiří Šmolík 1989 TJ Jiskra Aš M 15-18 47,14 18

76 75 Pavel Martiška 1967 Ašští bajkeři M 19-39 47,38 17

86 14č Jan Dovaly 1970 REXAM Aš M 19-39 48,11 16

77 6 Karel Hejzek 1962 Profisport Cheb M 40-49 48,36 15

78 28 Miloš Ondráček 1985 TJ Jiskra Aš M 19-39 49,36 14

79 43 Vladimír Bořil 1986 Ašští bajkeři M 15-18 49,49 13

80 91 Jiří Janka 1948 Kraslice M nad 50 52,48

81 52 Zdeněk Fulín 1988 Aš M 15-18 52,51 12

82 11č Oldřich Krátký 1951 Aš M nad 50 53,12 11

83 86 Tomáš Lebr 1978 Cheb M 19-39 53,39

84 44 Ondřej Mudra 1988 Studánka M 15-18 54,20 10

85 39 Jiří Poor 1956 KČT OB Aš M 40-49 56,11 9

87 1č Ivo Domanský 1938 AVC Praha M nad 50 69,38



Dospělí podle kategorií
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 15 Jana Matyášová 1986 LK Jasan Aš Z 15-18 46,10

2 13 Klára Kmochová 1988 LK Jasan Aš Z 15-18 47,06

3 26 Klára Ondráčková 1987 TJ Jiskra Aš Z 15-18 61,13

4 7 Ivana Matyášová 1988 LK Jasan Aš Z 15-18 73,41
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 76 Ivana Sekyrová 1971 AK Sokolov Z 19-34 37,34

2 55 Iva Ducháčková 1972 AC Start K.Vary Z 19-34 41,30

3 87 Emily Casto 1983 U.S.A. Z 19-34 45,56

4 5č Milada Štecherová 1979 LK Jasan Aš Z 19-34 46,09

5 12 Klára Motyčková 1980 LK Jasan Aš Z 19-34 47,10

6 92 Dagmar Hůrková 1973 UltraSport Sokolov Z 19-34 48,44

7 46 Radka Havlíčková 1971 ACES Karlovy Vary Z 19-34 49,23

8 89 Michaela Vejvodová 1984 LK Jasan Aš Z 19-34 50,21

9 6č Dana Rychlíková 1970 LK Jasan Aš Z 19-34 50,38

10 36 Kateřina Židův 1980 REXAM Aš Z 19-34 58,40
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 58 Iveta Vyšínová 1961 K. Vary Z nad 35 45,52

2 31 Eva Hejtmánková 1963 LK Abertamy Z nad 35 47,12

3 56 Lenka Krejsová 1967 K. Vary Z nad 35 56,54

4 34 Jana Tomčalová 1962 LK Jasan Aš Z nad 35 57,05

5 51 Jaroslava Fulínová 1962 Aš Z nad 35 70,25
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 71 Petr Florián 1987 Maraton K.Vary M 15-18 37,01

2 70 Ivo Hanousek 1986 Maraton K.Vary M 15-18 37,02

3 79 Tomáš Zelený 1986 AK Sokolov M 15-18 37,18

4 62 Matyáš Lagarde 1988 Union Cheb M 15-18 38,24

5 23 Jiří Loucký 1989 Union Cheb M 15-18 38,27

6 99 Petr Svoboda 1986 TJ Jiskra Aš M 15-18 38,49

7 22 Petr de Wolf 1987 Union Cheb M 15-18 39,02

8 8 Dalibor Máj 1988 LK Jasan Aš M 15-18 39,19

9 30 Otto Hejtmánek 1988 LK Abertamy M 15-18 39,29

10 65 Vojtěch Stančík 1988 Jiskra Aš M 15-18 39,38

11 1 Pavel Dlouhý 1988 LK Jasan Aš M 15-18 41,12

12 24 Miroslav Glázer 1988 Cheb M 15-18 41,46

13 25 Jiří Šmolík 1989 TJ Jiskra Aš M 15-18 47,14

14 43 Vladimír Bořil 1986 Ašští bajkeři M 15-18 49,49

15 52 Zdeněk Fulín 1988 Aš M 15-18 52,51

16 44 Ondřej Mudra 1988 Studánka M 15-18 54,20



Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 49 Pavel Vavruška 1969 Karlovy Vary M 19-39 33,43

2 78 Jan Sokol 1983 AK Sokolov M 19-39 33,45

3 100 Milan Holický 1965 Pardubice M 19-39 33,51

4 38 Karel Pilař 1978 KČT OB Aš M 19-39 34,23

5 35 Martin Benka 1977 Union Cheb M 19-39 34,49

6 54 Slávek Švejdar 1971 Prima K. Vary M 19-39 35,15

7 98 Roman Jablonovský 1967 Union Cheb M 19-39 36,08

8 88 Trenton Casto 1982 U.S.A. M 19-39 36,22

9 17 Jiří Flaška 1984 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 36,32

10 12č Jindřich Kovář 1968 KČT OB Aš M 19-39 36,35

11 4 Jiří Bulant 1977 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 36,54

12 4č Martin Štecher 1976 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 36,58

13 84 Jaroslav Nový 1976 AK Sokolov M 19-39 37,30

14 10č Jan Klíma 1982 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 37,48

15 73 Radek Votava 1975 Union Cheb M 19-39 38,11

16 64 Zdeněk Procházka 1967 ACES Karlovy Vary M 19-39 38,42

17 95 Petr Tirala 1966 Union Cheb M 19-39 38,43

18 14 Jan Nosál 1981 ŠAK Chodov M 19-39 38,46

19 93 Jiří Hůrka 1973 UltraSport Sok. M 19-39 39,05

20 20 Pavel Zinner 1978 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 39,15

21 40 Petr Korelus 1965 GHOST Cheb M 19-39 39,36

22 83 Radek Oračko 1977 AK Sokolov M 19-39 39,40

23 81 Vladislav Naporowski 1983 AK Sokolov M 19-39 39,56

24 53 Bohdan Hofreiter 1968 ACES Karlovy Vary M 19-39 40,05

25 15č Tomáš Veselý 1965 Cheb M 19-39 40,14

26 48 Daniel Kaválek 1972 ACES K. Vary M 19-39 40,23

27 85 Jiří Benda 1971 Eska Cheb M 19-39 41,38

28 59 Karel Kolman 1984 Hulho Aš M 19-39 42,03

29 3 Daniel Had 1969 Ašští bajkeři M 19-39 42,15

30 60 Petr Cimprich 1970 Alpin club Aš M 19-39 42,23

31 90 Daniel Putz 1971 Kola Putz Aš M 19-39 42,41

32 2 Miroslav Janoušek 1965 Union Cheb M 19-39 43,33

33 47 Michal Havlíček 1971 ACES Karlovy Vary M 19-39 43,39

34 41 Václav Sinkule 1969 GHOST Cheb M 19-39 44,57

35 3č Libor Matoušek 1979 Cheb M 19-39 45,03

36 42 Tomáš Cetkovský 1977 Cheb M 19-39 45,11

37 10 Štěpán Sauer 1977 LK Jasan Aš M 19-39 45,49



38 82 Jan Bezděk 1965 Cheb M 19-39 46,51

39 80 Jan Adamec 1980 AK Sokolov M 19-39 47,08

40 75 Pavel Martiška 1967 Ašští bajkeři M 19-39 47,38

41 14č Jan Dovaly 1970 REXAM Aš M 19-39 48,11

42 28 Miloš Ondráček 1985 TJ Jiskra Aš M 19-39 49,36

43 86 Tomáš Lebr 1978 Cheb M 19-39 53,39
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 68 Karel Hellmich 1958 Maraton K.Vary M 40-49 34,02

2 37 Karel Pilař 1955 KČT OB Aš M 40-49 35,39

3 18 Jiří Flaška 1962 LK Jasan Aš M 40-49 36,46

4 2č Pavel Krieger 1959 Nové Sedlo M 40-49 37,32

5 97 Jiří Gregor 1963 Union Cheb M 40-49 37,56

6 96 Zdeněk Mašek 1960 Union Cheb M 40-49 38,26

7 11 Miloslav Zítka 1963 ŠAK Chodov M 40-49 41,48

8 57 Jiří Vyšín 1959 K. Vary M 40-49 41,57

9 45 Jaroslav Radovnický 1964 LK Jasan Aš M 40-49 42,09

10 16č Ladislav Hudec 1958 REXAM Aš M 40-49 43,41

11 9 Petr Vojkůvka 1959 LK Jasan Aš M 40-49 43,46

12 61 Martin Lagarde 1960 Union Cheb M 40-49 44,05

13 63 Milan Procházka 1964 ACES Karlovy Vary M 40-49 44,16

14 33 Milan Roubíček 1955 LK Abertamy M 40-49 44,55

15 72 Petr Lomnický 1959 Aš M 40-49 44,58

16 77 Milan Kalousek 1962 AK Sokolov M 40-49 47,09

17 6 Karel Hejzek 1962 Profisport Cheb M 40-49 48,36

18 39 Jiří Poor 1956 KČT OB Aš M 40-49 56,11
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 67 Miroslav Novák 1954 AC Start K.Vary M nad 50 36,18

2 16 Manfred Krassa 1944 ŠAK Chodov M nad 50 40,11

3 94 Petr Szász 1954 UltraSport Sok. M nad 50 40,56

4 69 Oldřich Dvořák 1952 M nad 50 43,15

5 74 Josef Kohout 1949 Cheb M nad 50 43,37

6 66 Karel Benda 1945 Eska Cheb M nad 50 45,41

7 50 Zdeněk Pavlík 1953 M nad 50 47,11

8 91 Jiří Janka 1948 Kraslice M nad 50 52,48

9 11č Oldřich Krátký 1951 Aš M nad 50 53,12

10 1č Ivo Domanský 1938 AVC Praha M nad 50 69,38



Děti celkově
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 12 Jaroslav Radovnický 1990 LK Jasan Aš H 13-14 15,01

2 3 Vojtěch Radovnický 1990 LK Jasan Aš H 13-14 15,35

3 20 Martin Šimek 1991 LK Jasan Aš H 13-14 15,50

4 47 Jakub Veselý 1993 Union Cheb H 11-12 16,45

5 43 Jan Frank 1990 KČT OB Aš H 13-14 17,32

6 14 Pavel Kuzma 1993 LK Jasan Aš H 11-12 17,49

7 16 Roman Špreňar 1993 LK Jasan Aš H 11-12 17,55

8 1 Lukáš Bureš 1993 LK Jasan Aš H 11-12 18,02

9 13 Lukáš Horváth 1991 LK Jasan Aš H 13-14 18,08

10 34 Jakub Vince 1990 KČT OB Aš H 13-14 18,52

11 51 Tomáš Karban 1994 Mokřiny H do 10 19,19

12 50 Michaela Švejdarová 1993 AC Start K.Vary D 11-12 19,28

13 7 Anna Radovnická 1995 LK Jasan Aš D do 10 19,49

14 15 Lucie Pešanová 1993 LK Jasan Aš D 11-12 19,56

15 19 Marek Šulc 1993 KČT OB Aš H 11-12 20,02

16 8 Pavla Králová 1992 LK Jasan Aš D 11-12 20,03

17 28 Iva Juráková 1990 LK Jasan Aš D 13-14 20,04

18 18 Alice Šišková 1991 KČT OB Aš D 13-14 20,06

19 46 Martin Bořil 1990 TJ Jiskra Aš H 13-14 20,24

20 38 Barbora Špinarová 1991 LK Jasan Aš D 13-14 20,32

21 10 Johan Hannsmann 1995 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 20,36

22 11 Petr Hannsmann 1998 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 21,04

23 2 Jana Burešová 1995 LK Jasan Aš D do 10 21,08

24 45 Jiří Svoboda 1994 TJ Jiskra Aš H do 10 21,14

25 23 Jan Vojkůvka 1994 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 21,16

26 32 Patrik Tippan 1991 KČT OB Aš H 13-14 21,25

27 27 Kateřina Babková 1990 Aš D 13-14 21,50

28 31 Vladimír Trulík 1993 TJ Jiskra Aš H 11-12 22,00

29 29 Jakub Jurák 1997 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 22,01

30 17 Očka Ulcharzaia 1994 LK Jasan Aš D do 10 22,17

31 26 Karolína Babková 1993 Aš D 11-12 22,22

32 25 Anna Šáchová 1992 LK Jasan Aš D 11-12 22,23

33 21 Martin Kunca 1993 LK Jasan Aš H 11-12 22,43

34 9 Adam Müller 1997 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 23,03

35 24 David Flaška 1995 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 23,04



36 30 David Řezáč 1994 KČT OB Aš H do 10 23,39

37 4 Filip Dlouhý 1995 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 24,00

38 49 Kateřina Fulínová 1990 Aš D 13-14 24,01

39 35 Luboš Lhoták 1993 KČT OB Aš H 11-12 24,05

40 22 Josef Malý 1998 Aš H do 10 24,46

41 33 Jan Wimmer 1992 KČT OB Aš H 11-12 26,16

42 39 Jiří Frank 1996 KČT OB Aš H do 10 26,24

43 6 Jiří Svoboda 1991 KČT OB Aš H 13-14 33,00

44 37 Richard Stingl 1993 KČT OB Aš H 11-12 33,12



Děti podle kategorií
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 7 Anna Radovnická 1995 LK Jasan Aš D do 10 19,49

2 2 Jana Burešová 1995 LK Jasan Aš D do 10 21,08

3 17 Očka Ulcharzaia 1994 LK Jasan Aš D do 10 22,17
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 51 Tomáš Karban 1994 Mokřiny H do 10 19,19

2 10 Johan Hannsmann 1995 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 20,36

3 11 Petr Hannsmann 1998 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 21,04

4 45 Jiří Svoboda 1994 TJ Jiskra Aš H do 10 21,14

5 23 Jan Vojkůvka 1994 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 21,16

6 29 Jakub Jurák 1997 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 22,01

7 9 Adam Müller 1997 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 23,03

8 24 David Flaška 1995 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 23,04

9 30 David Řezáč 1994 KČT OB Aš H do 10 23,39

10 4 Filip Dlouhý 1995 LK Jasan Aš H do 10 24,00

11 22 Josef Malý 1998 Aš H do 10 24,46

12 39 Jiří Frank 1996 KČT OB Aš H do 10 26,24
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 50 Michaela Švejdarová 1993 AC Start K.Vary D 11-12 19,28

2 15 Lucie Pešanová 1993 LK Jasan Aš D 11-12 19,56

3 8 Pavla Králová 1992 LK Jasan Aš D 11-12 20,03

4 26 Karolína Babková 1993 Aš D 11-12 22,22

5 25 Anna Šáchová 1992 LK Jasan Aš D 11-12 22,23
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 47 Jakub Veselý 1993 Union Cheb H 11-12 16,45

2 14 Pavel Kuzma 1993 LK Jasan Aš H 11-12 17,49

3 16 Roman Špreňar 1993 LK Jasan Aš H 11-12 17,55

4 1 Lukáš Bureš 1993 LK Jasan Aš H 11-12 18,02

5 19 Marek Šulc 1993 KČT OB Aš H 11-12 20,02

6 31 Vladimír Trulík 1993 TJ Jiskra Aš H 11-12 22,00

7 21 Martin Kunca 1993 LK Jasan Aš H 11-12 22,43

8 35 Luboš Lhoták 1993 KČT OB Aš H 11-12 24,05

9 33 Jan Wimmer 1992 KČT OB Aš H 11-12 26,16

10 37 Richard Stingl 1993 KČT OB Aš H 11-12 33,12
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas



1 28 Iva Juráková 1990 LK Jasan Aš D 13-14 20,04

2 18 Alice Šišková 1991 KČT OB Aš D 13-14 20,06

3 38 Barbora Špinarová 1991 LK Jasan Aš D 13-14 20,32

4 27 Kateřina Babková 1990 Aš D 13-14 21,50

5 49 Kateřina Fulínová 1990 Aš D 13-14 24,01
Pořadí Číslo Jméno Příjmení Ročník Oddíl Kategorie Čas

1 12 Jaroslav Radovnický 1990 LK Jasan Aš H 13-14 15,01

2 3 Vojtěch Radovnický 1990 LK Jasan Aš H 13-14 15,35

3 20 Martin Šimek 1991 LK Jasan Aš H 13-14 15,50

4 43 Jan Frank 1990 KČT OB Aš H 13-14 17,32

5 13 Lukáš Horváth 1991 LK Jasan Aš H 13-14 18,08

6 34 Jakub Vince 1990 KČT OB Aš H 13-14 18,52

7 46 Martin Bořil 1990 TJ Jiskra Aš H 13-14 20,24

8 32 Patrik Tippan 1991 KČT OB Aš H 13-14 21,25

9 6 Jiří Svoboda 1991 KČT OB Aš H 13-14 33,00


